
* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      12-07-25 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0041 * 
* VISE                     * 287 JEUNES                 * Base  : 155000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    6     0     0 SPE        20     0     0 SD        213    12     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE       60     0     1 DIVERS  

    6     0     0 BEL        48     0     0 SND         4     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    6     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    6     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    6     0     0 LIN       213    10     0 AS         60    60 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  16 Participants  * Enjeu :156.15      * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 18  153483 BE1024042-25 09.30050 1278.1374     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  2   11.40 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 11  175849 BE1021905-25 09.48260 1270.2793   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  1065   -    -   -    -

  3   15.20 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41  1       2 BE1021940-25 09.48340 1269.0570   150   100* 060* 060* 060* 060* 030    -  500   500   -    -   -    -

  3    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 40       3 BE1021958-25 09.48340 1269.0570   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5    1.65 BROUWERS HENRI     OUPEYE   4 13  2  165540 BE1021416-25 09.40550 1264.4685   150     -    -    -    -    -  015    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 13 12  170923 BE1021233-25 09.45443 1259.2095     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 35       4 BE1021943-25 09.49550 1256.8124   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 16       5 BE1021946-25 09.50240 1252.4858   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9    5.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 17       6 BE1021952-25 09.50360 1250.7041   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

 10    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 12       7 BE1021911-25 09.51020 1246.8613   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23  2  166432 BE4173742-25 09.43400 1245.1272   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23 11       2 BE4173726-25 09.43410 1244.9719   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 28       8 BE1021941-25 09.51210 1244.0679   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4 13  6  167474 BE1020535-25 09.44560 1241.1611     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41 28  166430 BE1021051-25 09.44280 1237.7045   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 13  3       2 BE1021220-25 09.48243 1234.9482   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 17   10.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23  1       3 BE4173755-25 09.45080 1231.6132   075     -    -    -    -    -    -  500  500     -   -    -   -    -

 18    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 13  6       3 BE1021203-25 09.49033 1229.1755   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4 13  2       2 BE1020504-25 09.46390 1225.5690     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 20    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41 10       2 BE1021021-25 09.45550 1224.5003   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 21    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41 39       3 BE1021050-25 09.45560 1224.3502   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 38       9 BE1021915-25 09.54090 1219.9029   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23    5.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 15      10 BE1021904-25 09.54110 1219.6209   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

 24         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32  4       2 BE1024025-25 09.35550 1218.9252     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23  9       4 BE1023305-25 09.46490 1216.4600   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 26    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23 18       5 BE4173749-25 09.47050 1214.0936   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27    3.00 EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4 23  3  173035 BE1020235-25 09.52370 1213.2874   150     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 28    1.65 BROUWERS HENRI     OUPEYE   4 13  1       2 BE1021409-25 09.46510 1209.6456   150     -    -    -    -    -  015    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 29    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 22      11 BE1021909-25 09.55510 1205.6839   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 29    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 30      12 BE1021930-25 09.55510 1205.6839   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 31    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23 23       6 BE4173729-25 09.48200 1203.1229   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 32    0.75 BROUWERS HENRI     OUPEYE   4 13  3       3 BE1021403-25 09.47470 1201.4516   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 33    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 25      13 BE1021936-25 09.56300 1200.3345   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 34         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 23       3 BE1024096-25 09.37540 1200.0235     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 35         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 26       4 BE1024063-25 09.37550 1199.8671     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 36    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23 12       7 BE1023304-25 09.48470 1199.2218   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 37         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 24       5 BE1024098-25 09.38080 1197.8382     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 38         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 27       6 BE1024006-25 09.38090 1197.6824     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 39    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 10      14 BE1021939-25 09.56520 1197.3377   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 40    4.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23  3       8 BE4173793-25 09.49030 1196.9220   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  400*    -   -    -   -    -

 41    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41 15       4 BE1021078-25 09.49110 1195.7610   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 42    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41  8       5 BE1021057-25 09.49130 1195.4747   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 43    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 29      15 BE1021910-25 09.57080 1195.1676   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 44    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41  1       6 BE1020874-25 09.49190 1194.6166   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 45         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4 13  3       3 BE1020503-25 09.50160 1193.9686     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 46    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41 36       7 BE1021079-25 09.49270 1193.4744   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 47         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4 13  1       4 BE1020528-25 09.50210 1193.2597     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 48         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 19       7 BE1024057-25 09.38450 1192.1010     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 49    0.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 11  8  170743 BE1020044-25 09.53230 1190.8148   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 50    2.25 EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4 23 16       2 BE1020214-25 09.55310 1189.1078   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 51    5.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23  4       9 BE4173745-25 09.50040 1188.2342   075     -    -    -    -    -    -  500    -     -   -    -   -    -

 52    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 33      16 BE1021906-25 09.58140 1186.2986   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 53    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41 34       8 BE1021098-25 09.50300 1184.5552   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 54    2.25 HELLINX VINCENT    HERMAL   4 12  2  167351 BE6001209-25 09.51220 1183.8081   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 55    2.25 EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4 23 18       3 BE1020210-25 09.56140 1183.2801   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150    -   -    -

 56         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4 13 12       5 BE1020517-25 09.51410 1182.0303     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 57    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23 15      10 BE1023326-25 09.50560 1180.9272   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      12-07-25 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0041 * 
* VISE                     * 287 JEUNES                 * Base  : 155000           P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 58    2.75 EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4 23 11       4 BE1020233-25 09.56370 1180.1864   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  050   -    -

 59    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23 21      11 BE4173731-25 09.51080 1179.2537   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 60    0.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 11 11       2 BE1020050-25 09.54560 1178.0796   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 61    0.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 11  5       3 BE1020035-25 09.54590 1177.6733   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 62    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23 20      12 BE4173719-25 09.51210 1177.4461   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 63    0.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 11  6       4 BE1020075-25 09.55020 1177.2673   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 64    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 13      17 BE1021933-25 09.59410 1174.8068   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 65    2.75 FRYNS MARIO        HEURE-   4 21  3  166948 BE1020427-25 09.52210 1172.7994   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  050   -    -

 66    3.50 FRYNS MARIO        HEURE-   4 21 10       2 BE1020428-25 09.52220 1172.6621   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  125   -    -

 67         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 13 11       4 BE1021238-25 09.55463 1172.5392     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 68         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 13 13       5 BE1021230-25 09.55483 1172.2712     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 69         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 25       8 BE1024052-25 09.40560 1172.2225     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 70         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 16       9 BE1024008-25 09.40580 1171.9242     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 71    0.75 SAUVEUR GILLES     WANDRE   4  6  1  163768 BE1021456-25 09.49450 1171.8640   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 72    4.75 HELLINX VINCENT    HERMAL   4 12  1       2 BE1034806-25 09.52560 1170.8326   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  250   -    -

 73    0.75 SAUVEUR GILLES     WANDRE   4  6  6       2 BE1021466-25 09.49550 1170.4681   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 74    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41  9      18 BE1021918-25 10.00170 1170.1164   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 75         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 28      10 BE1024002-25 09.41110 1169.9886     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 76    0.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 11  9       5 BE1020089-25 09.55570 1169.8732   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 77         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32  9      11 BE1024037-25 09.41170 1169.0974     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 78    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 31      19 BE1021926-25 10.00350 1167.7853   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 79    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41  6      20 BE1021922-25 10.00440 1166.6232   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 80    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 24      21 BE1021938-25 10.00470 1166.2363   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 80    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 36      22 BE1021955-25 10.00470 1166.2363   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 82         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32  1      12 BE1024014-25 09.41380 1165.9889     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 83    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23 13      13 BE1023316-25 09.52530 1164.8105   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 84         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 32 10      13 BE1024048-25 09.41530 1163.7786     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 85    0.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 11  4       6 BE1020033-25 09.56480 1163.0995   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 86    6.00 EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4 23 21       5 BE1020207-25 09.58530 1162.2187   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  375   -    -

 87    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23  7      14 BE4173724-25 09.53250 1160.4788   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 88    8.75 EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4 23  2       6 BE1020231-25 09.59070 1160.4001   075*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  650   -    -

 89    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 41 32      23 BE1021953-25 10.01340 1160.2089   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 90    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23  6      15 BE1023338-25 09.53450 1157.7878   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 91    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 23  5      16 BE1023303-25 09.53540 1156.5810   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 92    0.75 ANDOT VICTOR       VISE     4 11  2       7 BE1020013-25 09.57400 1156.2731   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 93         GERGELY DANIEL+FLO SAINT-   4 13 13       6 BE2041643-25 09.54540 1155.7902     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 94         SCAFS RICHARD      HEURE    4 14 14  167442 BE1021149-25 09.55000 1154.7724     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 95         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41 32       9 BE1021034-25 09.54130 1154.0275     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 96         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 41 17      10 BE1021055-25 09.54140 1153.8942     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 7.50 / CONSOL 0.50 7.50 / 

EMO FRANCK 5.10 / FRYNS MARIO 5.70 / DEPREZ JOSEPH 1.20 / HELLINX VINCENT 3.00 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      12-07-25 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0041 * 
* VISE                     * 114 VIEUX                  * Base  : 155000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    9     0     0 SPE        14     0     0 SD         52    13     8     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        2     0     3 DIVERS  

    9     0     0 BEL        27     0     0 SND         9     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    9     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    9     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    9     0     0 LIN        57     9     0 AS          2     2 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  11 Participants  * Enjeu :60.10       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    9.66 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  3  166432 BE1033118-23 09.39490 1282.0542   150   125  090* 090* 090* 090* 046    -    -   285   -    -   -    -

  2    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  6  4  170923 BE1004550-21 09.44353 1269.9689   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  8  6  166430 BE1005789-21 09.41040 1269.8118   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4    8.72 HOGE JOSEPH        VISE     4 13  3  170345 BE1029265-23 09.44198 1268.1084   300   100*   -    -    -    -  022    -    -   450   -    -   -    -

  5    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  3  175849 BE1029999-23 09.48420 1267.8371   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6    3.00 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  8  3       2 BE1019932-22 09.41190 1267.3943   300     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  6  3       2 BE1151842-21 09.45063 1265.1123   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8    5.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  2       2 BE1029939-23 09.50080 1254.8692   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

  9         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12 10       3 BE1025141-22 09.50150 1253.8253     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10    5.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  6       4 BE1029901-23 09.50230 1252.6345   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

 11    6.72 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  1       5 BE1025052-22 09.50240 1252.4858   150     -    -    -    -    -  022  500    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55  2  153483 BE1024100-22 09.33140 1245.4666     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 28       2 BE1004400-21 09.33270 1243.2807     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14    0.75 HOGE JOSEPH        VISE     4 13  9       2 BE1029264-23 09.47018 1243.1219   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15    5.50 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  8  1       3 BE1033405-23 09.43570 1242.4785   200*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -  350*    -   -    -   -    -

 16    2.75 HOGE JOSEPH        VISE     4 13  4       3 BE1023848-22 09.47088 1242.0645   075*    -    -    -    -    -    -  200*   -     -   -    -   -    -

 17         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55  5       3 BE1028034-23 09.33350 1241.9393     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  8  7       4 BE1033368-23 09.44050 1241.2430   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19    0.75 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  1       2 BE1033116-23 09.44150 1239.7169   075*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 20         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 13       4 BE1148276-22 09.33490 1239.5989     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 21    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  6  1       3 BE1004511-21 09.47563 1239.1262   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  4       6 BE1029940-23 09.51570 1238.8094   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23    0.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  8       7 BE1029965-23 09.52000 1238.3732   025*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 29       5 BE1028247-23 09.34000 1237.7661     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  5       3 BE1019433-22 09.44300 1237.4126     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 26         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 30       6 BE1028468-23 09.34050 1236.9349     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55  4       7 BE1024009-22 09.34060 1236.7687     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 28         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 24       8 BE1024444-22 09.34190 1234.6132     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 29         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55  1       9 BE1004444-21 09.34540 1228.8471     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 30         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 42      10 BE1024144-22 09.34560 1228.5192     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 31         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 22      11 BE1024146-22 09.34570 1228.3553     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 32         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  8  8       5 BE1019976-22 09.46110 1222.1026     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 33         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55  3      12 BE1028150-23 09.35490 1219.8940     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 34         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 12  7       8 BE1029902-23 09.54350 1216.2467     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 35         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  6  2       4 BE1037846-20 09.50443 1214.4737     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 36         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 45      13 BE1024377-22 09.37100 1206.9436     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 37         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 55 43      14 BE1036554-20 09.37290 1203.9456     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 38         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  6  6       4 BE1033120-23 09.48280 1201.9644     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 0.50 / CONSOL 0.50 0.50 / DIVERS HR 0.50 / DIVERS COF 3.75 / 

HOGE JOSEPH 1.25 / BODSON JEAN & FRANCK 1.25 / EMO FRANCK 1.50 / PHILIPPENS P 1.25 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      12-07-25 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0041 * 
* VISE                     * 244 VIEUX/YEARLING         * Base  : 155000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    4     0     0 SPE         6     0     0 SD         19     2     0     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        2     0     0 DIVERS  

    4     0     0 BEL        12     0     0 SND         3     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    4     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    4     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    4     0     0 LIN        19     3     0 AS          2     2 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  15 Participants  * Enjeu :20.95       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 13  4  166432 BE1033118-23 09.39490 1282.0542     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  2         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 13 10       2 BE1098448-24 09.39550 1281.0674     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 12  153483 BE1079260-24 09.30080 1277.6054     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4    2.20 BROUWERS HENRI     OUPEYE   4  3  2  165540 BE1080616-24 09.39500 1275.0193   125*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   095   -    -   -    -

  5         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 13 12  166430 BE1080975-24 09.41010 1270.2964     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 10  7  170923 BE1004550-21 09.44353 1269.9689     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 13  7       2 BE1005789-21 09.41040 1269.8118     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8         HOGE JOSEPH        VISE     4 13  3  170345 BE1029265-23 09.44198 1268.1084     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38  6  175849 BE1029999-23 09.48420 1267.8371   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 10         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 13  4       3 BE1019932-22 09.41190 1267.3943     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 10  4       2 BE1151842-21 09.45063 1265.1123     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 10  5       3 BE1079812-24 09.45183 1263.2423     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 17       2 BE1079265-24 09.31570 1258.5732     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 14         MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4  4  3  166224 BE1081260-24 09.42070 1258.1607     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15    5.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38  4       2 BE1029939-23 09.50080 1254.8692   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

 16         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 32       3 BE1025141-22 09.50150 1253.8253     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 17         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 13  6       3 BE1098464-24 09.42490 1253.0957     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 13       4 BE1029901-23 09.50230 1252.6345     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 24       5 BE1081902-24 09.50230 1252.6345     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 28       6 BE1080186-24 09.50230 1252.6345     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 21    4.80 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38  1       7 BE1025052-22 09.50240 1252.4858   075   075* 040* 040* 040* 040* 020    -    -   150   -    -   -    -

 22         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 25       8 BE1080200-24 09.50250 1252.3371     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 12       9 BE1080191-24 09.50290 1251.7428     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 29      10 BE1081929-24 09.50320 1251.2974     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 38      11 BE1081924-24 09.50320 1251.2974     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 26         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 21      12 BE1080114-24 09.50330 1251.1491     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 15      13 BE1080104-24 09.50340 1251.0007     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 18      14 BE1081901-24 09.50340 1251.0007     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 29         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 35      15 BE1081949-24 09.50350 1250.8524     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 30         EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  6  3  173035 BE1127382-24 09.48320 1249.0496     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 31         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  2       3 BE1024100-22 09.33140 1245.4666     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 32    4.85 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38  2      16 BE1080139-24 09.51140 1245.0956   075     -    -    -    -    -  010  300* 100*    -   -    -   -    -

 33         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 57       4 BE1004400-21 09.33270 1243.2807     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 34         CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 28 11  152956 BE1075766-24 09.33020 1243.2078     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 35         HOGE JOSEPH        VISE     4 13  9       2 BE1029264-23 09.47018 1243.1219     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 36         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 35       5 BE1079337-24 09.33300 1242.7773     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 37         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 13  1       4 BE1033405-23 09.43570 1242.4785     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 38         CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 28  7       2 BE1075777-24 09.33070 1242.3663     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 39         HOGE JOSEPH        VISE     4 13  4       3 BE1023848-22 09.47088 1242.0645     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 40         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 11       6 BE1028034-23 09.33350 1241.9393     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 41         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  5       7 BE1079310-24 09.33390 1241.2697     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 42         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 13  9       5 BE1033368-23 09.44050 1241.2430     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 43         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  9       8 BE1079152-24 09.33460 1240.0996     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 44         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 13  1       4 BE1033116-23 09.44150 1239.7169     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 45         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 30       9 BE1148276-22 09.33490 1239.5989     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 46         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 10  2       4 BE1004511-21 09.47563 1239.1262     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 47         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 16      10 BE1079266-24 09.33520 1239.0985     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 48    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38  7      17 BE1029940-23 09.51570 1238.8094   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 49         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  7      11 BE1079170-24 09.33550 1238.5985     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 50         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  6      12 BE1079209-24 09.33560 1238.4320     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 51         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 17      18 BE1029965-23 09.52000 1238.3732     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 52         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 58      13 BE1028247-23 09.34000 1237.7661     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 53         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 34      14 BE1079442-24 09.34010 1237.5998     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 54         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 13  9       5 BE1019433-22 09.44300 1237.4126     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 55         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 59      15 BE1028468-23 09.34050 1236.9349     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 56         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  4      16 BE1024009-22 09.34060 1236.7687     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 57         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 13  5       6 BE1098450-24 09.44400 1235.8812     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      12-07-25 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0041 * 
* VISE                     * 244 VIEUX/YEARLING         * Base  : 155000           P:   2 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 58         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 53      17 BE1024444-22 09.34190 1234.6132     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 59         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 13 13       6 BE1125069-24 09.45020 1232.5105     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 60         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 79      18 BE1079005-24 09.34380 1231.4763     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 61         CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 28  8       3 BE2092280-24 09.34270 1229.0558     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 62         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  1      19 BE1004444-21 09.34540 1228.8471     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 63         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 85      20 BE1024144-22 09.34560 1228.5192     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 64         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 51      21 BE1024146-22 09.34570 1228.3553     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 65         EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  6  1       2 BE1080509-24 09.51190 1224.4486     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 66         MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4 13 10       7 BE1019976-22 09.46110 1222.1026     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 67         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  3      22 BE1028150-23 09.35490 1219.8940     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 68         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 30      19 BE1080109-24 09.54110 1219.6209     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 69         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99  8      23 BE1079124-24 09.35510 1219.5709     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 70         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 36      20 BE1081921-24 09.54170 1218.7756     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 71         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 14      21 BE1029902-23 09.54350 1216.2467     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 72         ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4 10  3       5 BE1037846-20 09.50443 1214.4737     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 73         CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 28 10       4 BE1075784-24 09.36360 1208.1833     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 74         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 88      24 BE1024377-22 09.37100 1206.9436     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 75         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 20      25 BE1079001-24 09.37130 1206.4693     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 76         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 24      26 BE1079271-24 09.37150 1206.1532     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 77         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 19      27 BE1079196-24 09.37180 1205.6795     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 78         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38 19      22 BE1081904-24 09.55560 1204.9954     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 79         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 86      28 BE1036554-20 09.37290 1203.9456     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 80         BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4 13 13       7 BE1033120-23 09.48280 1201.9644     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 81         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 99 29      29 BE1028141-23 09.37490 1200.8058     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 82    0.25 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38  8      23 BE1080148-24 09.56270 1200.7443   025*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

------------------------------------------------------------ Argent hors des prix : 1-11.3905,2 --------------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.10 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 38  3      30 BE1080142-24 10.05080 1133.5346     -     -    -    -    -    -  010    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 0.50 / CONSOL 0.50 0.50 / DIVERS HR 0.50 / 

HELLINX VINCENT 1.50 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



* VISE                     * DIZY LE GROS      12-07-25 * Lâcher:07.30             S:0041 * 
* VISE                     * 130 YEARLING               * Base  : 155000           P:   1 * 
--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 0.10  0.20  0.30          0.50  1.00  1.50          0.25  0.50  1.00  1.50  2.00  3.00  4.00  5.00  6.00            HR   SOU   COF         

----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- ----- -----         ----- ----- -----         

    7     0     0 SPE        14     0     0 SD         75    11     3     0     0     0     0     0     0 MISE        9     0     2 DIVERS  

    7     0     0 BEL        24     0     0 SND         5     0     0     0     0     0 POUL    

    7     0     0 UNI      0.05  0.50  2.50          0.25  0.50         

    7     0     0 HOU     ----- ----- -----         ----- -----         

    7     0     0 LIN        75     4     0 AS          9     9 CONSOL  

* (C)2025w Data Technology Deerlijk  *  14 Participants  * Enjeu :61.75       * 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

 PL     TOT NOM                LOCALI  LC EN MQ DISTANC BAGUE     AN    HEURE   VITESSE  MISE  POUL  SPE  BEL  UNI  HOU  LIN   SD  SND    AS ONS   HR SOU  COF

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1    4.50 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  7  5  166432 BE1098448-24 09.39550 1281.0674   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -   375   -    -   -    -

  2         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44  7  153483 BE1079260-24 09.30080 1277.6054     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  3    4.66 BROUWERS HENRI     OUPEYE   4  3  2  165540 BE1080616-24 09.39500 1275.0193   150     -  070* 070* 070* 070* 036    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  4    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  5  4  166430 BE1080975-24 09.41010 1270.2964   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  5    0.75 ZECCHINON LUCIEN   LIXHE-   4  4  2  170923 BE1079812-24 09.45183 1263.2423   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  6         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 11       2 BE1079265-24 09.31570 1258.5732     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  7    0.75 MARNETTE MARCEL    HEURE-   4  3  2  166224 BE1081260-24 09.42070 1258.1607   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  8    7.92 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  7  3       2 BE1098464-24 09.42490 1253.0957   150   125    -    -    -    -  017    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

  9    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 15  175849 BE1081902-24 09.50230 1252.6345   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  9         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 19       2 BE1080186-24 09.50230 1252.6345     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 11    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 16       3 BE1080200-24 09.50250 1252.3371   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 12    5.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26  7       4 BE1080191-24 09.50290 1251.7428   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -  500     -   -    -   -    -

 13         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 20       5 BE1081929-24 09.50320 1251.2974     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 13         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 26       6 BE1081924-24 09.50320 1251.2974     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 15    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 13       7 BE1080114-24 09.50330 1251.1491   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 16    7.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26  8       8 BE1080104-24 09.50340 1251.0007   075     -    -    -    -    -    -  500  200*    -   -    -   -    -

 16    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 10       9 BE1081901-24 09.50340 1251.0007   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 18         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 23      10 BE1081949-24 09.50350 1250.8524     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 19    2.36 EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  4  3  173035 BE1127382-24 09.48320 1249.0496   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  011   -    -

 20    5.17 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26  1      11 BE1080139-24 09.51140 1245.0956   300     -    -    -    -    -  017    -    -   200   -    -   -    -

 21    0.75 CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 21  5  152956 BE1075766-24 09.33020 1243.2078   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 22         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 20       3 BE1079337-24 09.33300 1242.7773     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 23    0.75 CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 21  1       2 BE1075777-24 09.33070 1242.3663   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 24         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44  1       4 BE1079310-24 09.33390 1241.2697     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 25         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44  5       5 BE1079152-24 09.33460 1240.0996     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 26         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 10       6 BE1079266-24 09.33520 1239.0985     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 27         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44  3       7 BE1079170-24 09.33550 1238.5985     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 28         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44  2       8 BE1079209-24 09.33560 1238.4320     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 29         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 19       9 BE1079442-24 09.34010 1237.5998     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 30    1.25 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  7  2       3 BE1098450-24 09.44400 1235.8812   125*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 31    0.75 MYNCKE D-MEYERS L  HEURE    4  5  5       2 BE1125069-24 09.45020 1232.5105   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 32         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 42      10 BE1079005-24 09.34380 1231.4763     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 33    0.75 CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 21  2       3 BE2092280-24 09.34270 1229.0558   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 34    4.28 EMO FRANCK         BERNEA   4  4  1       2 BE1080509-24 09.51190 1224.4486   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     - 150  203   -    -

 35         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 21      12 BE1080109-24 09.54110 1219.6209     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 36         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44  4      11 BE1079124-24 09.35510 1219.5709     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 37         PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 24      13 BE1081921-24 09.54170 1218.7756     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 38    0.75 CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 21  4       4 BE1075784-24 09.36360 1208.1833   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 39         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 14      12 BE1079001-24 09.37130 1206.4693     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 40         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 16      13 BE1079271-24 09.37150 1206.1532     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 41         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 13      14 BE1079196-24 09.37180 1205.6795     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 42    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26 11      14 BE1081904-24 09.55560 1204.9954   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 43    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26  4      15 BE1080148-24 09.56270 1200.7443   075*    -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

 44         CLABOTS P&F        GRACE-   4 44 27      15 BE1079423-24 09.37550 1199.8671     -     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

------------------------------------------------------------ Argent hors des prix : 1-11.3910,9 --------------------------------------------------------------

  *    0.75 CROUX MARC         GRACE-   4 21 14       5 BE1075787-24 09.37500 1196.5267   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  *    0.75 PHILIPPENS P       FOURON   4 26  9      17 BE1080147-24 09.57110 1194.7616   075     -    -    -    -    -    -    -    -     -   -    -   -    -

  *    2.00 BODSON JEAN & FRAN HEURE-   4  7  1       4 BE1098493-24 09.51020 1180.0898     -     -    -    -    -    -    -  200*   -     -   -    -   -    -

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Retour : CONSOL 0.25 0.75 / CONSOL 0.50 0.75 / DIVERS HR 0.11 / 

EMO FRANCK 0.48 / DESSOUROUX REMI 0.72 / HELLINX VINCENT 0.48 / 

--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


